Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Kirsop - (454891) - South Tyneside SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

03/11/18
28/04/19
15/04/18
01/10/17
17/11/18
17/04/16
30/09/18
09/06/18
05/11/16
06/01/18
21/11/15
02/10/16
09/06/18
23/04/17
05/12/15
17/10/15
19/04/15
29/03/15
29/11/14
10/01/15
14/09/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
12/01/14
08/09/13
08/12/12
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Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

South Tyneside Autumn Meet

TASC Winer Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Sprint Meet

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet

Cmiidle Tovmanida ONA Al Caian Nans

Venue

Sheffield
South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth Pool
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Sunderland
Stanley
Sunderland
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Hebburn

Stanley
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Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
Stokesley 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
2
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
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3
3
3
3
3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 3
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“49.20
43.87
45.70
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.93
33.93
32.57
34.01
34.54
34.03
33.31
34.38
33.66
34.60
34.30
34.51
34.01
35.06
34.44
35.38
35.54
36.98
37.35
37.10
39.10
40.04
40.29
41.00
43.87
43.10
43.25
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20/10/13
25/03/12
16/09/12
22/04/12

Date

28/04/19
17/11/18
03/11/18
30/09/18
09/06/18
09/06/18
15/04/18
06/01/18
01/10/17
23/04/17
05/11/16
02/10/16
17/04/16
05/12/15
21/11/15
17/10/15
19/04/15
29/03/15
10/01/15
29/11/14
14/09/14
08/06/14
13/04/14
12/01/14
20/10/13
08/09/13
21/04/13
08/12/12
16/09/12
22/04/12
25/03/12
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Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2019

TASC Winer Gala

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2018

Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018
South Tyneside Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
South Tyneside SC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Sprint Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

South Tyneside ASC Autumn Meet

South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2012

South Tyneside ASC Open Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet
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South Tyneside
Hebburn

Venue

South Shields
Tynemouth Pool
Sheffield
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Sunderland
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Sunderland
South Shields
South Shields
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
South Shields
Stanley
South Shields
South Shields
Tynemouth
Hebburn
Hebburn
Stanley
South Tyneside
Hebburn
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South Tyne 3
South Tyne 4
South Tyne 3
South Tyne 4

Club Swam Under Level

South Tyne 3
Stokesley 3
South Tyne 2
South Tyne 3
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